DISCOVER
DORCHESTER

TER EVENT

IN DORCHESTER

The Heart of Dorset

EASTER EGG HUNT IN ANTELOPE WALK
Tues 1st Apr to Wed 30th Apr, All Day
United Artisans Ltd, FREE

EASTER TRAIL - WHO’S EGG IS THIS?!
Fri 4th Apr to Wed 23rd Apr, 10am-4pm
Thorncombe Wood, FREE

CRAFT ACTIVITIES & THE MIDDLE EARTH TRAIL
Sat 5th Apr to Mon 21st Apr, All Day
Shire Hall Museum, Included with entry

GLADI-EGG-TOR TRAIL

Sat sth Apr to Mon 21st Apr, All Day
Dorset Museum & Art Gallery
Included with entry

CREATIVE WORKSHOPS

Mon 7th to Thurs 10th Apr,9am-3pm
Dorchester Arts @ Corn Exchange
£25 (FREE with HAF code)

EASTER EGG HUNT

Mon 7th Apr, 2pm-3pm

St Mary's Church, FREE

Reservations at dorchesterstmarys@gmail.com

EASTER CRAFTS
Tues 8th & 15th Apr, 10am-4pm
Brewery Square, FREE

CRAFT ARENA:

‘GLADIATORS OF BRITAIN' ART WORKSHOP

Roman tablets: Tues 8th § 15th Apr,10am-12pm
Animal egg cups: Thurs 10th § 17th Apr,10am-12pm
Dorset Museum & Art Gallery

Included with entry, Kids go FREE

CIRCUS SKILLS
Wed oth & 16th Apr, 1.30pm-3.30pm
Brewery Square, FREE

FACE PAINTING
Thurs 1oth § 17th Apr, 1.30pm-3.30pm
Brewery Square, FREE

RECORD STORE DAY WITH DJ'S ALL DAY
Sat 12th Apr, 8am-5pm,

Donkee Live, 4pm-5pm

Vinyl Van, FREE entry

MAKE, CREATE & CONQUER:

MAKE YOUR OWN HELMET AND SHIELD
Sat 12th Apr, 12pm-2pm

Dorset Museum & Art Gallery
Included with entry, Kids go FREE

EASTER EGG HUNT

Tues 15th Apr to Sat 19th Apr,10am-3pm
Brewery Square, FREE

Collect form from the Concierge Office

EASTER IN ART (EXHIBITION ON SCREEN)
Tues 15th Apr, 7pm

Dorchester Arts @ Corn Exchange
£12/£10, Book Online

FAMILY BUNTING WORKSHOP

Thurs 17th Apr, 11am-1pm

Shire Hall Museum

£25/£12 including drink & cake

Book at info@shirehalldorset.org or 01305 261849

COLOUR WHEEL UMBRELLA PAINT NIGHT
Thurs 17th Apr, 6pm-8pm

Creative Image Studio UK

£15, Book Online

THE JOY OF DECKS
Thurs 17th Apr, 7.30pm
Vinyl Van, FREE entry

RUTTER REQUIEM FOR GOCD FRIDAY
Fri 18th Apr, 6pm-7pm
St Peter's Church, FREE

HOP & POP
Sat 19th Apr, 1.30pm-3.30pm
Brewery Square, FREE

EASTER SUNDAY
Sun 20oth Apr, 9.45am-10.45am
St Mary's Church, FREE

POUNDBURY EASTER MARKET
Sun 20th Apr,10am-3pm
Boo's Toy Shop

CHORAL EUCHARIST FOR EASTER SUNDAY
Sun 20oth Apr,10.30am-12pm

St Peter's Church, FREE

TOTE BAGS, UPCYCLING & CROTCHET:

A RETHINK FASHION POP-UP EVENT
Sat 26th Apr,10am-6pm

Borough Gardens House

FREE, Book Online

MAKING TIME - FUNK UP YOUR CLOTHES!
Sun 27th Apr, 1pm-3pm
Vinyl Van, FREE

MONDAY 2IST APRIL Easter-themed activities
FROM 10AM say helloto the lambs!
THE GREAT FIELD, POUNDBURY prizes for egg rolling

Prizes for the best decorated eggs and
the eggs that roll the furthest! All ages welcome!

rd

Prizes for best decorated & furthest rolled for theage |
categories 0-5 years, 5-10 years, 10-15 years, 15 years+  » ¢

FIND OUT MCRE ABOUT THESE EVENTS AT: WWW.DISCOVERDORCHESTER.CO.UK



